


ESTIMATED INVESTMENT 
Depend on Shop Area

Interior, Civil Work
Tile Work, Painting, POP, Electrical Work

ACP Panelling, SS Work
Main Board Stainless Steel Counter

Kitchen Setup
Copper Kitley, Crockery

IT Infrastructure
Fridge, CCTV Billing Machine
Woi-Fi

Opening Ceremony

Franchise Free For
3 Years

Total Investment

75,000/-

2,50,000/-

20,000/-

50,000/-

30,000/- + Celebrity Extra Rs.

1,00000/- + GST (18%)
Non Refundable

SALES PROJECTION

5,25,000/-

Expected Sale Per Day

Per Month Sale

Selling Price Per Cup

Expected Sale Per Month

Production Cost

Gross Profit Per Month

2000 Cupes/Day

60,000 Cups

10/-

6,00,000/-

3,60,000/-

2,40,000/-

1500 Cupes/Day

45,000 Cups

10/-

4,50,000/-

2,70,000/-

1,80,000/-
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Pranit Shivsharan
9146881981

Kedar Gaikwad
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